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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Amal Sasikumar Sasikumar M V (FTHR) Nandanam, 
Nedungottur, Shoranur, 

Shoranur, 679121, 
Ottapalam

  

2 03/01/2026 FEBINA HASSAINAR HASSAINAR (FTHR) VAKKADATHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

3 03/01/2026 THASLEEMA P K ASIYA P K (MTHR) PUTHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, CHUVANNA 
GATE, SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

4 03/01/2026 P C FAHAMEDA JAMSHEED JAHAN M 
(HSBN)

MANJALINGAL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 Muhaseena K Rahim  P K (HSBN) Pandarakkottil, 
Nellikurssi, Lakkidi-

Perur, Mulanhur, 
679511, Ottapalam

  

6 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED  SHIBIL 
P P 

P P UMMER (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA  

PO, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

7 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P P KABEER P P (FTHR) PALATTUPARAMBIL, 
ELIYAPPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

8 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA  N C BASHEER (FTHR) NADUKKANCHIRA, 
26 MILE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

9 03/01/2026 SIVARAMAN BINDU (WIFE) ACHUNATH, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

10 03/01/2026 SUHANA O SULAIMAN O (FTHR) OZHUPARA, 
ELIPYAPETTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

11 03/01/2026 Nasni Nasar  K NAZAR  K (FTHR) Koranchira, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, Ottappalam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS A IBRAHIM A (FTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

13 03/01/2026 RASHIDA V K RAMLA V K (MTHR) VADAKKEKUNDIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

14 03/01/2026 MUBASHIR K  ABDURAHIMAN  K  
(FTHR)

KULANKARA, 
PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

15 03/01/2026 ANSI P SALMANUL FARISY 
C (HSBN)

CHARALIL HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

16 03/01/2026 RAJESHKUMAR P M T RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

JANAKI NILAYAM 
PUTHENMADAM, 

KARAKKAD, 
SHORANUR, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

17 03/01/2026 HASNI N MUSTHAFA (HSBN) MENAKKAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANNADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, SHORNUR

  

18 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF P  ANWAR (FTHR) POTHENGAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

19 03/01/2026 SHAHANA  SHIRIN  NASAR  K (FTHR) Kaippangani, 
POMBILAYA, Nellaya, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

20 03/01/2026 SHAMEERALI V P V P MOIDU (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

21 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASSAL 

KATTUKANDAN 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
JALEEL K (FTHR)

KATTUKANDAN, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

22 03/01/2026 Murshidha K Muhammadali K 
(FTHR)

Kulathingal House, 
Ambalavattom Po , 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

23 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P T 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) POOTHARTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

24 03/01/2026 Ayisha Nihala V Bashir V (FTHR) Vadakkethil House, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

25 03/01/2026 SUDERSANAN UNNI JAYADEVAN 
THAMBAN (FTHR)

KAYARAT MADAM, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

26 03/01/2026 ABDUL JUNAID  K KHAJA AMEEN 
(FTHR)

10/258, APPAKKAD 
THACHANADI, 
PUTHUCODE, 

PUTHUCODE, 678687, 
ALATHUR

  

27 03/01/2026 FATHIMMATH 
SHABANA  O K

SIDDHIK O K (FTHR) ODUVANKATTIL, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

28 03/01/2026 SHIFNA M K MOOSA NAJEEB C 
(HSBN)

CHALLIYIL HOUSE, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

29 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA M ABOOBACKER  M 
(FTHR)

MANITHODI HOUSE, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

30 03/01/2026 SAIDALAVI O ABDUL JALEEL O 
(FTHR)

ODEMUKKIL, 
VELLOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

31 03/01/2026 Aparna C K Kunjikkannan C (FTHR) Chilamanath, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 

679514, Ottapalam

  

32 03/01/2026 SALMAN K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KAMBAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

33 03/01/2026 KAMIL MUBARAK T RAMLA P K (MTHR) THOPPAYIL, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

34 03/01/2026 K Bala Krishnamoorthy 
Kalyanasundaram 

(HSBN)

29/156-1 Hari Omme, 
Kunnathazhath, 

Shoranur, Shoranur, 
679121, Ottapalam

  

35 03/01/2026 SHAYMA KABEER SAEEDALI M (HSBN) MARAKKAN THODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
VEERAMANGALAM 

VILLAGE, 
VEERAMANGALAM 

POST, 679503, 
SHORNUR

  

36 03/01/2026 LUBNA P M ABDUL RASHEED  P 
M (FTHR)

PADIKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

37 03/01/2026 Dilja A K Vinod B (FTHR) Ayanikkattil, 
Nhalakrussi, Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam

  

38 03/01/2026 JUNAID P RASHEED P (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

39 03/01/2026 SHAHANA HUSSAIN (FTHR) KULAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERI, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

40 03/01/2026 Muhamed Mansoor P MUHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PALLATH, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

41 03/01/2026 ANSIYA JAHAN K ALAVI (FTHR) KOLLATH, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

42 03/01/2026 RAHUL C RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

radhas/150, 
chathancheriparambu, 

shornur, shornur, 
679121, ottapalam

  

43 03/01/2026 KARTHIYANI BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VATTOLLI HOUSE, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA P O, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

44 03/01/2026 SHAHLATH P P MUHAMMED RAFI K 
T (HSBN)

KOTTIOTTUTHODI, 
AREEKALPADI, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

45 03/01/2026 AJMAL A MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AMBALAKATH, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

46 03/01/2026 SULAIKHA A ALAVI (HSBN) KOLLATH, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

47 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN N T BASILA P Y (WIFE) NELLATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MAYYATHUMKARA, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 

679503, 
CHERPULASSERY

  

48 03/01/2026 MISIRIYA P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PADIKKAMANNIL, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

49 03/01/2026 JASMIN M P ABDUL ASEES  M  P 
(FTHR)

MADATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

50 03/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 7/237, 
KUZHIPPURATH 

HOUSE, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

51 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAQ M 

M ABDULSALEEM 
(FTHR)

MANITHODI  HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA  PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

52 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P

HAMSA P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

53 03/01/2026 Farisha K T C A Nissar Shah 
(HSBN)

Chakkingal Athanikkal 
House, Palakkode, 

Panamanna Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

54 03/01/2026 SHEFEENA AKBAR ALI (HSBN) THOPPAYIL HOUSE, 
NIRAPARAMBA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, SHORNUR

  

55 03/01/2026 SHANOOBIYA P ABDUL  JALEEL  P 
(FTHR)

PAKKATH, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

56 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
O  

UMMER (FTHR) ODEMUKKIL, 
VELLOTTUKURISSY, 
CHERPULACHERRY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

57 03/01/2026 FATHIMA NUFAILA 
O K 

ALAVI (FTHR) ODUVANGATTIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

58 03/01/2026 RAIHANATH M ABDUL JALEEL P 
(HSBN)

PAKKATH HOUSE, 
SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

59 03/01/2026 NAJEEB C P SIDHIQ (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

60 03/01/2026 HAMNA BINZY HAMZA KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
CHEMMANKUZHI, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

61 03/01/2026 SAFIYA O SHOUKKATHALI 
(HSBN)

PARAMBILPEEDIKAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

62 03/01/2026 PATHUMMA ZUHRA 
ABDUL AZIZ 

ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

63 03/01/2026 SHABEER ALI M K SHOWKATHALI M K 
(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMKULAM P 
O, OTTAPALAM, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

64 03/01/2026 HENA RESHFIN  K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) KULAPURATH, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

65 03/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN C K SIDDIK C P (FTHR) CHEERAKKATTIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHERAMBATTAKAVU, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

66 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEER V P 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) VAZHAKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

KANDANCHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

67 03/01/2026 MADATHI PARABIL 
AZIZ 

UMMER MUSILEYAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHI PARABIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

68 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SALIH 
K 

KUNHIKKAMMU 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

69 03/01/2026 ABU MUHASIN K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
CHEMMANKUZHI, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

70 03/01/2026 SUHARA K MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

ATHIKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

71 03/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C 
K 

SIDDIK C K (FTHR) CHEERAKKATTIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHERAMBATTAKAVU, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

72 03/01/2026 NOUFAL C P ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEK C P (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

73 03/01/2026 HARI NARAYANA 
VIJAYAN U J 

JAYACHANDRAN U 
V (FTHR)

URALATH HOUSE, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

74 03/01/2026 ASHIK  P NOORJAHAN  C 
(MTHR)

CHAKKINGAL, 
KOTHAKURSSI, 
ANANGANNADI, 

PANAMANNA, 
679501, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

75 03/01/2026 HENA FATHIMMA V MUHAMMED NAVAS 
V (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

IRIMBALASSERI, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

76 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEBEEB E 

SAITHALAVI (FTHR) EARATH, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

77 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA T A MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD K (HSBN)

KULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PATTISSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
SHORNUR

  

78 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID K 

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

79 03/01/2026 FARHANA E K  ABOOBACKER 
SIDHIQUE N  (HSBN)

NADUTHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI

  

80 03/01/2026 Shahala p Alikutty p (FTHR) palliyalil house, 
pattisseri, nellaya, 
nellaya, 679335, 

ottappalam

  

81 03/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI  E VIJAYAN (HSBN) KUNNAMKULATHIL, 
KULAPPULLY, 
KULAPPULLY, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, SHORANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

82 03/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI A FATHIMMA (MTHR) ATHIKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

83 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ARIF  T 
K

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THENEMOOCHIKKAL, 
KAMBURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
2, CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

84 03/01/2026 AHAMMED SHARIQ 
N 

MOHAMMED  
BASHEER N (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA  PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

85 03/01/2026 SAIDALAVI M K SHAKKEER (FTHR) MEKKARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

86 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL M

SIDHIQ (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

87 03/01/2026 AHMED SHAMMAS E MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

ERASSERY HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

88 03/01/2026 BINSIYA C SAKKEENA (MTHR) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

89 03/01/2026 ANSABA V P SHUHAIB C (HSBN) CHANDANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, PANAYUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

90 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA K C RASHEED (FTHR) Karimbanchola, 
Veeramangalam, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Veeramangalam, 
679502, Ottapalam

  

91 03/01/2026 ASNIYA C K ABDUL RAHMAN C 
K (FTHR)

KULAPRATHOTTIL, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

92 03/01/2026 MUHAMMADALI  N MOIDEEN  N (FTHR) 1/68 B NHEZHUKIL 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

93 03/01/2026 Anshif K K Mariya (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Pathamkulam, 

Pathamkulam Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Pathamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

94 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAJIDHA  O K 

NOUSHAD O K 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKIZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

95 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
K 

Kabeer  (FTHR) Kanneriyil, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

96 03/01/2026 MUHAMED DILSHAD 
M 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MARAKKANTHODI, 
ELIYAPPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

97 03/01/2026 ASNA P HAMZA (FTHR) PULAKUNNATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHERAMPATTAKAVU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

98 03/01/2026 mubeena p ABDUL JELEEL 
(HSBN)

charalil, CHARAL, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 

SHORNUR

  

99 03/01/2026 ANAS T MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERI  PO, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

100 03/01/2026 Niya Firoz Babu Firoz Babu K (FTHR) 13A, 
THARUVAKKONAM, 

Anagannadi, 
Tharuvakkonam, 
679501, Shornoor

  

101 03/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KATTUKANDAM, 
ELIYAPPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

102 03/01/2026 SAITHYA P SIVADASAN P (FTHR) PARAMELPADI, 
PAVUKONAM, 

ANANGANNADI, 
EDAKKODE 

PAVUKONAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

103 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANFEER P 

SAITHALI  P (FTHR) PAKKIRITHODI, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

104 03/01/2026 RISWANA RISHIN V MUHAMMED RAZAK 
V (FTHR)

VATTARA, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

105 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA  MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF  (HSBN)

CHATHAMKULAM, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

106 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFIF C 
K 

SIDHIKUL AKBAR  
(FTHR)

CHATHAMKULAM, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

107 03/01/2026 THASLEENA K NISAMUDHEEN C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, NELLAYA 
PO, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

108 03/01/2026 SAITHALAVI ENATHIN (FTHR) POOVATHINKAL, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

109 03/01/2026 K V VIMALA K K VIJAYAN (FTHR) KUNNAMKULATHINKAL, 
KULAPPULLY, 

SHORANUR, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, SHORANUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

110 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEL C 

SAITHALAVI C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MAVUNDIRIKKADAVU, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

111 03/01/2026 AMARSHON  K SATHIYANARAYANAN  
K (FTHR)

JYOTHIS KIZHAKKE 
KELATH, PANAYUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

112 03/01/2026 SHAHEEDA T K MUHAMMED 
SAIFUDHEEN K T 

(HSBN)

KULAPPURATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI 
PO, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

113 03/01/2026 SREENIDHI  M HARIDAS M D (FTHR) GAYATHRI 
MOZHIKKUNNATH 

MANA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

114 03/01/2026 ASIYA YOOSUF (HSBN) KULANKARA, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

115 03/01/2026 FARHANA JASMIN P MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER T (HSBN)

THAZHVARATHIL  
HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

116 03/01/2026 NASEERA A AMINA (MTHR) ALIYATHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

117 03/01/2026 Hussain Marwan O K Haseena (FTHR) Oravankundil, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

118 03/01/2026 Fathima Marwa O K Haseena (MTHR) Oravankundil, 
Kothakurssi, Panamanna 

po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

119 03/01/2026 Rajula P Shajahan (FTHR) Palakkal, Attassery, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Munnurcode, 679502, 
Ottappalam

  

120 03/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS N C MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

NARUKKUMCHIRA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

121 03/01/2026 THASNEEM P MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL  M (HSBN)

MELETHIL, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

122 03/01/2026 FATHIMA  
BISHARATH  C K 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMKULAM, 
MELE POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

123 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

PAKKRITHODI 

KUNHI MOIDEEN 
PAKKRITHODI 

(FTHR)

KAIKULATH  HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

124 03/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUTTY  ASYA (WIFE) KALLIYAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

125 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA SAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

126 03/01/2026 UMMER FAROOQ K T BASHEER K T (FTHR) KALAPRATHOTTATHIL, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

127 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA A MANZOOR  K (HSBN) KANJIRAKKADAVU 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

128 03/01/2026 MASOOD MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

15/284, CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

129 03/01/2026 Neha Raghu Raghu Payyur  (FTHR) 317, Canal road, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

679505, Ottapalam

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

130 03/01/2026 T MUHAMMED ALI 
JABIR 

SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANGANADI, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

131 03/01/2026 SHEMEENA A MUHAMMAD (HSBN) VATTARA, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

132 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN O

SIDDIQUE (FTHR) ODEMUKKIL HOUSE, 
VELLOTTUKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

133 03/01/2026 RIFA FATHIMA K P HUMANOON 
KABEER K P (FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

134 03/01/2026 Shahala T Ahammed Jamsheer 
(HSBN)

MUTHUKURSITHODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

135 03/01/2026 JUSAINA P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K M (HSBN)

KARIKKAYIL, 
KULAPULLY,GOVT 

PRESS PO, 
SHORANUR II, GOVT 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

136 03/01/2026 MANOJ N V VIJAYAN N K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR
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137 03/01/2026 ASANA AYSHA  T P ABDUL RAHIM T 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPRA P 
O ,SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR 1, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

679121, OTTAPALAM

  

138 03/01/2026 NAISAM 
MOHAMMED 

FATHIMMA  P 
(MTHR)

VEETTIKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKURUP, 
MANNARKKAD, 
PALLIKKURUP, 

678593, 
MANNARKKAD

  

139 03/01/2026 THAZHATHETHIL 
SHAHUL HAMEED 

THAZHATHETHIL 
MAMMUTTY (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKURSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

140 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHIYA 
K 

AJMAL FAVAS T P 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMPADAM, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

679357, SHORNUR

  

141 03/01/2026 SHAMFEERA P K SHAHUL HAMEED C 
(HSBN)

CHAKKINGAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

679335, SHORNUR

  

142 03/01/2026 ALEEMA BEEVI P K V SHERIF (HSBN) KOLLATH, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEEI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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143 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI SEENATH NASEERA 
(WIFE)

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

144 03/01/2026 RASHEED MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

AMBALAKATH, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

145 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shanid Musthafa (FTHR) KIZHADAYIL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

146 03/01/2026 FASEELA M K SHAREEF (HSBN) PADUKKAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

147 03/01/2026 BHAVANESH P K BABU P K (FTHR) PONMUGHAM 
KALARIKKAL, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

ottappalam

  

148 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED V T ALIPPU (FTHR) VAKKADATHODY, 
MAYYATHUMKARA, 

CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

149 03/01/2026 HASSAN V T ALIPPU (FTHR) VAKKADATHODI, 
MAYYATHUMKARA, 
CHERPPULASSERI, 
CHERPPULASSERI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM
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150 03/01/2026 BASHEERAHAMMED 
K 

HAMSA (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

151 03/01/2026 RIYA NEZRIN A RAFEEK A (FTHR) AMBALAKATH, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

152 03/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN K BASHEER 
AHAMMED K (FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

153 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID A 

RAFEEK A (FTHR) AMBALAKATH, 
KRISHNAPPADI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

154 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFA P SAIFUDEEN P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

155 03/01/2026 SAMVRUTHA 
NAMBOODIRI

SANDEEP T C (FTHR) THEKKEPAT MANA, 
Y M C A ROAD, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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